Birdham Parish Council Payments for Consideration

Meeting Nov 13th 2024

Balances on accounts:
Current account
Deposit account

NS&T

Received since last meeting
cbC

Paid since last meeting
betty geary
imogen whitaker
nest

hmrc

imogen whitaker
Boxgrove PC
Boxgrove PC

sse

IcO
ProcessMatters?2
Adrian Dover
Rospa Playsafety
timothy firmston

Payments for consideration
betty geary

T whitaker

nest

ICcO

adrian dover

ams contracting Itd
selsey press
applecarte distribution
mh kennedy and sons
Health and Safety
royal british legion
Andrews

CIL payment

litter picking

clerk's salary

pension

employer contributions
council running costs
telephone contribution (50%)
SLCC sub (50%)

street lighting

data protection fee

NPPF consultation response
grass cutting and bus stop clearance
playground inspection

cllr expenses

litter picking
clerk's salary
pension

data protection
grass cutting

grass cutting
newsletter

leaflet distribution
grass cutting
signage play ground
poppy wreath
clearance of bequeathed land

£61,074.06
£131,933.44
£7,154.78
£200,162.28

£12,500.00
£12,500.00

£70.00
£877.59
£64.00
£64.65
£253.79
£37.00
£114.50
£186.34
£35.00
£275.00
£95.00
£146.40
£93.03
£2,312.30

£70.00
£877.59
£64.00
£35.00
£70.00
£1,207.50
£419.00
£145.00
£269.43
£10.66
£22.25
£725.00
£3,915.43



